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Inscricao

0006250-2
0009637-7
0006306-1
0003348-0
0005282-5
0006130-1
0003589-0
0008380-1
0004978-6
0005346-5
0008888-9
0003044-9
0008216-3
0008408-5
0003147-0
0004556-0
0005723-1
0008300-3

Nome

JOSE ANTONIO BEZERRA DE OLIVEIRA
RONNIE WESLEY SINESIO MOURA

JOAO PAULO DE LIMA SILVA

FELIPE CESAR DE ARAUJO MELO PEREIRA
VANESSA DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES

ALINE PAIVA MORAIS DE MEDEIROS

JONAS EMANUEL GUIMARAES DA SILVA
ROSELY CAVALCANTE DA SILVA

MARIA JOSE MEDEIROS DA SILVA

RAFAELA SILVEIRA RODRIGUES ALMEIDA
MARIA DA CONCEICAO SABINO DA SILVA LEITE
SILVANA FORMIGA SARMENTO

ISLANIA MARIA AMORIM DA CUNHA CORREIA
GESSICAALVES MILAM

HELLBER EMMANUEL LIMA DE SANTANA
CAMILA DE ARAUJO OLIVEIRA

JOCIANO COELHO DE SOUZA

FRANCISCO FERREIRA NETO

1bfe

Documento Data nasc.
7855272 07/01/1992
2247071 17/01/1979
3804486 09/08/1995
6317540 11/05/1984
3330849 23/12/1995
3034843 13/03/1991
3290018 02/01/1995
2824580 24/11/1982
3319452 18/09/1988
3361084 20/04/1986

2005034085060 04/11/1990
3368738 13/09/1992
2710719 11/05/1985
3680001 20/09/1992
2386799 14/10/1982
3173438 02/04/1989
3265682 05/09/1988
1677559 02/11/1978
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